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MINGAU
VIRTUDE
Sw4
VALENTE
DIAMANTE
PEDRADA
MALVADAO
COCA COLA
MESTRE
ARQUEIRO
MISTERIO
FANTASMA
TRANQUEIRA
FRAJOLA
CENTAURO
RAIO FOGO
ALLSTAR
TROVAO
CHEFINHO
SALOMAO

Anilha

042300
037778
043856
042743
251118
018582
002831
017824
033772
032426
013615
030366
018475
021511
318219
000737
012614
322515
025615
034857

BRAULI
MISAEL
MARCIEL COSTA
SILBERIO
TE
LUCIANO
LEONIDAS
JULIANO
CARLAO
VANDERSON
AGNALDO
ALYSSON
PAULO CESAR DE SOUZA
EMERSON
VITINHO
EDVAN
TUIM
PIMPA
EDMAR

EDSON

COLEIRO 18/09/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
GUARAMIRIM
NAVEGANTES

JARAGUA DO SUL

PICARRAS
PENHA
BARRA VELHA
GASPAR
BARRA VELHA
GASPAR
BARRA VELHA
BARRA VELHA

GUARAMIRIM

B.V
BV
NAVEGANTES
PICARRRAS

ITAJAI
PENHA

10/15 min

0/158
0/152
0/148
0/133
0/125
0/120
0/113
0/110
0/105
0/101
0/101
0/101
0/100
0/96
0/87
0/86
0/81
0/80
o/77
0/73

Pontos

o
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